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_______________________________________________________________________________
PARISH COUNCIL CONTACT DETAILS
_______________________________________________________________________________
Cllr Dick O’Driscoll


Tel: 01296 748283


The Cottage




Email: odriscoll110@btinternet.com


Stars Lane 




Mobile: 07711 731740 



Dinton HP17 8UL

Cllr Honor Vane

            
Tel: 01296 748177
Summers Cottage



Email: honorvane@hotmail.com
Ford Road

Dinton, HP17 8UG



Cllr Terry Heath



Tel: 01296 747314


Jasmine Cottage



Email: terry@theheaths.biz


The Green 
Dinton HP17 8UP

Cllr Richard Lamkin


Tel: 01296 749090
3 Homestead Close



Email: richard.lamkin@sky.com

Upton, HP17 8XQ

Cllr Nick Cottman



Tel: 01296 748894
Homelea, 




Email: nick.cottman1@btopenworld.com
High Street

Dinton HP17 8UN


Cllr Jim White



Tel: 07942 289548 
Rosegarth




Email: jim@whitefamily.uk
Water Lane

Ford, HP17 8XD
Cllr Viv Robinson



Email: viv_robinson@hotmail.co.uk
Clerk to the Council:  

     Mr Keith Gray JP, CiLCA, FSLCC

Disraeli House 


     Clerk’s Office: 01296 - 422800



15 Disraeli Square 


     Mobile:            07789 - 586594


Fairford Leys 


     Email: keith.gray6@btopenworld.com


Aylesbury, Bucks HP19 7GS



